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GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS  -  ROUND POOLS
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Ledge cover inner

Ledge cover outer 
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Top plate
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Inner upright
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Steel wall 

Bottom rail

Foot Cover (Boot)
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Index   Description           Part #   

Ledge cover top (Daytona)
Ledge cover top (Tribeca)

Ledge cover inner (Daytona)
Ledge cover inner (Tribeca)

Ledge cover outer (Daytona)
Ledge cover outer (Tribeca)

Top ledge (Daytona) (55-1/8")
Top ledge (Tribeca) (55-1/8”)
Top plate (Daytona)
Top plate (Tribeca)

Stabilizer (53-1/4”)
Stabilizer (54-1/8”)
Stabilizer (54-7/16”)
Stabilizer (52-1/4”)
Stabilizer (52-7/8”)
Stabilizer (51-1/4”)
Stabilizer (53-3/8”)
Inner upright (Daytona 52)
Inner upright (Daytona 54)
Inner upright (Tribeca 54)
Outer upright (Daytona 52)
Outer upright (Daytona 54)
Outer upright (Tribeca 54)

Steel wall 

38626
22122

38625
22121

38624
22120

38585
40352

38594
38488

38502
38503
38505
38506
38507
38509
38510
38590
38591
22132
38588
38589
22130
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Index   Description           Part #   

Bottom rail (51-1/8”)
Bottom rail (54-7/16”)
Bottom rail (54-1/4”)
Bottom rail (54-1/8”)
Bottom rail (54-1/4”)
Bottom rail (54-1/4”)
Bottom rail (54-1/4”)

Foot Cover (Boot) (Daytona)
Foot Cover (Boot) (Tribeca)

Plastic Coping (48”)

Screw #12 x 1 18-8SS PHIL TRUSS-A

Screw #10 x 3/4 410SS Hex Washer Self Drill J600

38737
38738
38739
38740
38741
38742
38743

38627
22123

10296

99-0085

99-0090
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